Automation
Compressed Air
Hose & Fittings
Hydraulics
Instrumentation
Seals & O-Rings
XV5076055
PISTON COMPRESSORS INDUSTRIAL-GRADE

460V / Baldor motor with
magnetic starter
How to Order
Ordering By Phone
You can phone your order into The
Hope Group’s Compressor Service &
Sales department at 508-393-7660
anytime Monday through Friday
8 am - 5 pm EST/EDT.
Ordering By Email
Email your request, contact and
shipping information to
sales@thehopegroup.com.
Please allow 1-2 business days for
processing. If you need to expedite
your order, please call Compressor
Service & Sales at 508-393-7660.
Hope Direct
 Stationary Electric - Horizontal
5 HP maintenance kit 7.5 HP maintenance kit 10 HP maintenance kit
Ordering Online
You can order equipment and
maintenance kits 24 hours a day,
7 days a week securely from
www.HopeDirect.com. Select the
product(s) you wish to order, and add
the item to your shopping cart. At
any point during your visit, you may
select the “checkout” button to enter
payment information and complete
your purchase.
Call 508-393-7660
Sales • Parts • Service
$87 $98 $161
XH9919910
$2770
Specifications
120 Gallons ASME
175  PSI Max Pressure
33.6  CFM @ 175 PSI
35.0  CFM @ 100 PSI
10.0  RHP
230  Volt
   3  Phase
Features:
• Century motor with
magnetic starter
• Cast Iron Pump
XH9929910
$2733
Specifications
120 Gallons ASME
175  PSI Max Pressure
33.6  CFM @ 175 PSI
35.0  CFM @ 100 PSI
10.0  RHP
200 Volt
   3  Phase
Features:
• Century motor with

460V / Baldor motor with
magnetic starter
How to Order
Ordering By Phone
You can phone your order into The
Hope Group’s Compressor Service &
Sales department at 508-393-7660
anytime Monday through Friday
8 am - 5 pm EST/EDT.
Ordering By Email
Email your request, contact and
shipping information to
sales@thehopegroup.com.
Please allow 1-2 business days for
processing. If you need to expedite
your order, please call Compressor
Service & Sales at 508-393-7660.
Hope Direct
 Stationary Electric - Horizontal
5 HP maintenance kit 7.5 HP maintenance kit 10 HP maintenance kit
Ordering Online
You can order equipment and
maintenance kits 24 hours a day,
7 days a week securely from
www.HopeDirect.com. Select the
product(s) you wish to order, and add
the item to your shopping cart. At
any point during your visit, you may
select the “checkout” button to enter
payment information and complete
your purchase.
Call 508-393-7660
Sales • Parts • Service
$87 $98 $161
XH9919910
$2770
Specifications
120 Gallons ASME
175  PSI Max Pressure
33.6  CFM @ 175 PSI
35.0  CFM @ 100 PSI
10.0  RHP
230  Volt
   3  Phase
Features:
• Century motor with
magnetic starter
• Cast Iron Pump
XH9929910
$2733
Specifications
120 Gallons ASME
175  PSI Max Pressure
33.6  CFM @ 175 PSI
35.0  CFM @ 100 PSI
10.0  RHP
200 Volt
   3  Phase
Features:
• Century motor with
magnetic starter
• Cast Iron Pump
Automation
Compressed Air
Hose & Fittings
Hydraulics
Instrumentation
Seals & O-Rings
XV5076055
PISTON COMPRESSORS INDUSTRIAL-GRADE
$1151
Specifications
  60  Gallons ASME